
   
   

 

   

 
 

    
  

  
 

   
    

  
 

   
  

 
 

   
  

 
   

     
 

 
  

  
 

  
  

 
  

  
  

 
   

 
 

   
   

  
 

 
   

  
 

   
  

 
 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

   
  

 
   

  
 

   
  

 
  

  
 

 
   

  
 

 
   

  
 

 
   

  
 

  
  

 
 
   

  
 

 
   

  
 

   
  

 
  

  
 

 
   

  
 

  
  

 
   

  
 
 

Academic Inquiries – Who Can Help 
Updated July 2022 

Academic Agenda Items - Presidents Council 
Debbie Blanke – 405.225.9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu 

Academic Agenda Items - State Regents 
Elizabeth Walker – 405.225.9154 
lwalker@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Academic Calendar 
Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Jenny Wood – 405.225.9266 
jwood@osrhe.edu 

Academic Common Market 
Jenny Wood – 405.225.9266 
jwood@osrhe.edu 

Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Academic Plan/Degree Completion Plan 
Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

Academic Reports - Assessment/Remediation 
Rachel Bates – 405.225.9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu 

Accreditation 
Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Elizabeth Walker – 405.225.9154 
lwalker@osrhe.edu 

Admission Policy 
Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Adult Student Resources 
Sheila Smith – 405.225.9151 
shsmith@osrhe.edu 

Tisha Bradford – 405.225.9433 
tbradford@osrhe.edu 

Brittany Blake – 405.225.9214 
bblake@osrhe.edu 

Debbie Blanke – 405.225.9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu 

Assessment Policy 
Rachel Bates – 405.225.9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu 

Campus Compact 
Lindsay Echols – 405.225.9128 
lechols@osrhe.edu 

Career Technology Center Issues 
Angel Icenhour – 405.225.9261 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 

Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Civic Engagement 
Lindsay Echols – 405.225.9128 
lechols@osrhe.edu 

Complete College America 
Rachel Bates – 405.225.9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Debbie Blanke – 405.225.9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu 

Concurrent Enrollment 
Kyle Foster – 405.225-9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Colbi Beam – 405.225.9308 
cbeam@osrhe.edu 

Annette Long – 405.225.9257 
along@osrhe.edu 
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Academic Inquiries – Who Can Help 
Updated July 2022 

Cooperative Agreement Programs 
Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Angel Icenhour – 405.225.9162 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 

Council for Online Learning Excellence (COLE) 
Bradley Griffith – (405.225.9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu 

Tracey Romano – (405) 225.9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu 

Council on Instruction 
Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Elizabeth Walker – 405-225-9154 
lwalker@osrhe.edu 

Council on Student Affairs 
Lindsay Echols – 405.225.9128 
lechols@osrhe.edu 

Angel Icenhour – 405.225.9162 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 

Debbie Myrick – 405.225.9194 
dmyrick@osrhe.edu 

Course Equivalency Project/Student Transfer 
Angel Icenhour – 405.225.9162 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 

Debbie Blanke – 405.225.9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu 

Degree Requirements 
Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Distance Education 
Bradley Griffith – (COLE/OCO) – 405.225.9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu 

Tracey Romano – (405) 225.9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu 

Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster (SARA) – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Diversity 
Lindsay Echols – 405.225.9128 
lechols@osrhe.edu 

Future Teacher Scholarship and Employment 
Incentive Program 

Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Sylvia Bryant – 405.225.9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu 

Grants and External Funding Assistance 
Christine Fisher – 405.225.9265 
cfisher@osrhe.edu 

Health Care Initiative 
Debbie Blanke – 405.225.9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu 

Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Intensive English Programs 
Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

International Issues 
Debbie Blanke – 405.225.9145 
dblanke@osrhe.edu 

Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 
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Academic Inquiries – Who Can Help 
Updated July 2022 

Math Success Initiative 
Rachel Bates – 405.225.9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu 

Micro-credentials 
Bradley Griffith – 405.225.9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu 

Tracey Romano – (405) 225.9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu 

NC-SARA 
Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Elizabeth Walker – 405.225.9154 
lwalker@osrhe.edu 

New Programs 
Stephanie Beauchamp – 405.225.9399 
sbeauchamp@osrhe.edu 

Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

Oklahoma Student Government Association 
Lindsay Echols – 405.225.9128 
lechols@osrhe.edu 

Oklahoma Future Teacher Scholarship and 
Employment Incentive Program 

Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Sylvia Bryant – 405.225.9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu 

Oklahoma Teacher Connection 
Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Melissa Brevetti – 405. 225.9197 
mbrevetti@osrhe.edu 

Sylvia Bryant – 405.225.9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu 

Online Consortium of Oklahoma (OCO) 
Bradley Griffith – 405.225.9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu 

Tracey Romano – 405.225.9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu 

Brittany Blake – 405.225.9214 
bblake@osrhe.edu 

Policy Interpretations 
Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Program Deletions/Suspension 
Jenny Wood – 405.225.9266 
jwood@osrhe.edu 
Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

Prior Learning Assessments 
Rachel Bates – 405.225.9168 
rbates@osre.edu 

Angel Icenhour – 405.225.9261 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 

Program Modifications 
Jenny Wood – 405.225.9266 
jwood@osrhe.edu 

Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

Program Review 
Heather Peck – 405.225.9171 
hpeck@osrhe.edu 

Jenny Wood – 405.225.9266 
jwood@osrhe.edu 

Reach Higher Direct Complete 
Sheila Smith – 405.225.9151 
shsmith@osrhe.edu 

Tisha Bradford – 405.225.9433 
tbradford@osrhe.edu 

Brittany Blake – 405.225.9214 
bblake@osrhe.edu 
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Academic Inquiries – Who Can Help 
Updated July 2022 

Reach Higher Flex Finish 
Sheila Smith – 405.225.9151 
shsmith@osrhe.edu 

Tisha Bradford – 405.225.9433 
tbradford@osrhe.edu 

Brittany Blake – 405-225-9214 
bblake@osrhe.edu 

Residency (In-State/Out-of-State) 
Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Reverse Transfer 
Rachel Bates – 405.225.9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 

Scholars for Excellence in Child Care (SECC) 
Gina McPherson- 405.225.9396 
gmcpherson@osrhe.edu 

Quen Wilczek- 405.225.9397 
qwilczek@osrhe.edu 

Jamie Girard- 405.225.9155 
jgirard@osrhe.edu 

Student Advisory Board 
Lindsay Echols – 405.225.9128 
lechols@osrhe.edu 

Summer Academies 
Annette Long – 405.225.9257 
along@osrhe.edu 

Colbi Beam – 405.225.9308 
cbeam@osrhe.edu 

Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) 
Gina McPherson- 405.225.9396 
gmcpherson@osrhe.edu 

Debbie Myrick- 405.225.9149 
dmyrick@osrhe.edu 

Goldie Thompson- 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Teacher Education 
Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Sylvia Bryant – 405.225.9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu 

Teacher Education Annual Report 
Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Teacher Scholarship and Employment Incentive 
Program 

Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Sylvia Bryant – 405.225.9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu 

Teacher Shortage Employment Incentive Program 
(TSEIP) 

Goldie Thompson – 405.225.9143 
gthompson@osrhe.edu 

Sylvia Bryant – 405.225.9478 
sbryant@osrhe.edu 

UpskillOK 
Bradley Griffith – 405.225.9166 
bgriffith@osrhe.edu 

Tracey Romano – 405.225.9341 
tromano@osrhe.edu 

Brittany Blake – 405.225.9171 
bblake@osrhe.edu 

Veterans’ Services 
Colbi Beam – 405.225.9308 
cbeam@osrhe.edu 

Angel Icenhour – 405.225.9261 
aicenhour@osrhe.edu 

Kyle Foster (Residency) – 405.225.9163 
kfoster@osrhe.edu 
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